Monday, January 8"
* GT Make-up testing @ Webb
* Professional Development Day

Tuesday, January 9"
e SdL to 504 Mtg — 2:00-4:00pm

Wednesday, January 10"
* Happy Birthday, Laura Garro!
* Happy Birthday, Renata Sanchez!
* Alpharesumes
* MOY MAP Window opens
* Report Cards go home
* Budget Worksheets due by EOD
*  Warm-Up Wednesday
* JLin ARD-9:35am
* SdLin 504 —-9:35am
* Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm
¢ Committee Mtg —3:15pm

Thursday, January 11"
* MB to MRS Mtg — all day
* SLto AP Workgroup Leader Mtg — 9:00-
11:00am
* Kid Chats — all day
e 1% grade InSync @ Minshew — 3:30pm

Friday, January 12'"
* MCto IC Mtg —all day
* Watch DOG lunches
* A-Team Mtg—9:00am
* SLinARD 12:15pm

Monday, January 15"

No School

Tuesday, January 16"

Happy Birthday, Jean Possehl!

Grade level | & E Block begins

JL/SL/DF in budget mtg — 8:00-10:00am
Evans Choir performs for 5" grade —
1:55pm

Kinder InSync @ VC — 3:30pm

Maverick Choir & Honor Choir perform at
Texas Legends game —5:00pm

Wednesday, January 17"

Warm-Up Wednesday
SLin ARD — 8:40am

JLin ARD —10:30am

JLin ARD —11:15am
Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm
Content PLCs —3:15pm

Thursday, January 18"

SLin ARD -12:00pm
JL & DF in PTA Mtg —2:00pm
Variety Show Try-Outs - 3:00pm

Friday, January 19"

Happy Birthday, Holly Bianchetta!
2"-5"™ Math DA closes

5™ Sci DA closes

A-Team Mtg — 9:00am

Good News Club —3:00pm



